                             SFP Series
                                   Eoptolink Technology Inc., Ltd.                              V3.i
EOLS-BI1312-M Series
EOLS-BI1512-M Series
Multi-Mode 1.25Gbps GBE
Simplex SC/LC Single-Fiber SFP Transceiver
RoHS6 Compliant
Ordering information
Part No. Data Rate Wavelength
Distance
*(note2)
Interface Temp. DDMI
EOLS-BI1312-M*(note1)
EOLS-BI1512-M*(note1)
1.25Gbps 1310nm 0.55~1km SC Standard NO
1.25Gbps 1550nm 0.55~1km SC Standard NO
EOLS-BI1312-M-I
EOLS-BI1512-M-I
1.25Gbps 1310nm 0.55~1km SC Industrial NO
1.25Gbps 1550nm 0.55~1km SC Industrial NO
Features
 Support 1.25Gbps data links
 A type: 1310nm FP Tx/1550nmRx
B type: 1550nm FP Tx/1310nmRx
 1000m with 50/125µm MMF（800Mhz*km）
 550m with 62.5/125µm MMF（500Mhz*km）

 Single 3.3V Power supply and TTL Logic Interface
 Hot-Pluggable SFP Footprint Simplex SC/LC
Connector Interface
 Class 1 FDA and IEC60825-1 laser safety compliant
 Operating Case Temperature
Standard: 0℃~+70℃
Industrial:-40℃~+85℃
 Compliant with SFP MSA
 Compliant with SFF-8472
Applications
 Gigabit Ethernet Switches and
Routers
 Fiber Channel Switch
Infrastructure
 CPRI rate: 1.228Gbps
                             SFP Series
                                   Eoptolink Technology Inc., Ltd.                              V3.i
EOLS-BI1312-M-D
EOLS-BI1512-M-D
1.25Gbps 1310nm 0.55~1km SC Standard YES
1.25Gbps 1550nm 0.55~1km SC Standard YES
EOLS-BI1312-M-DI
EOLS-BI1512-M-DI
1.25Gbps 1310nm 0.55~1km SC Industrial YES
1.25Gbps 1550nm 0.55~1km SC Industrial YES
EOLS-BI1312-M-L*(note1)
EOLS-BI1512-M-L*(note1)
1.25Gbps 1310nm 0.55~1km LC Standard NO
1.25Gbps 1550nm 0.55~1km LC Standard NO
EOLS-BI1312-M-IL
EOLS-BI1512-M-IL